
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

52 

36 

22 

41 

32 

G63 

74 

19 

53 

71 

44 

84 

94 

20 

G27 

42 

97 

35 

33 

73 

G43 

31 

G5 

21 

11 

58 

29 

G8 

Name 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Kevin WAHR 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Sander KROEZE 

Rob HARTOG 

Andreas KOFLER 

Noah LEQUEUX 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Damien RAEMY 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Soma GÖRBE 

Sandro FURTER 

Yves STADELMANN 

Tom KOHNEN 

Severin BINGISSER 

Rick DUNNIK 

Dominik RUBIN 

Dino IOZZO 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Bastian UBL 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Kevin MICHEL 

Valentin FRÜHAUF 

Patrik CARDA 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

Nat 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

LUX 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

CHE 

NLD 

HUN 

CHE 

CHE 

BEL 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

ZAF 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

5 

9 

11 

11 

12 

11 

9 

10 

11 

14 

12 

14 

15 

10 

13 

13 

15 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

14 

12 

8 

13 

12 

13 

Beste Zeit. 

1:29.227 

1:29.819 

1:29.899 

1:30.038 

1:30.176 

1:30.281 

1:30.591 

1:30.925 

1:30.979 

1:30.984 

1:31.118 

1:31.256 

1:31.559 

1:31.585 

1:31.604 

1:31.922 

1:31.972 

1:32.039 

1:32.044 

1:32.258 

1:32.298 

1:32.405 

1:32.974 

1:33.283 

1:33.697 

1:33.746 

1:33.774 

1:35.013 

Diff. 

0.592 

0.672 

0.811 

0.949 

1.054 

1.364 

1.698 

1.752 

1.757 

1.891 

2.029 

2.332 

2.358 

2.377 

2.695 

2.745 

2.812 

2.817 

3.031 

3.071 

3.178 

3.747 

4.056 

4.470 

4.519 

4.547 

5.786 

Abstand 

0.592 

0.080 

0.139 

0.138 

0.105 

0.310 

0.334 

0.054 

0.005 

0.134 

0.138 

0.303 

0.026 

0.019 

0.318 

0.050 

0.067 

0.005 

0.214 

0.040 

0.107 

0.569 

0.309 

0.414 

0.049 

0.028 

1.239 

In Runde 

4 

3 

3 

10 

10 

7 

6 

10 

11 

11 

8 

13 

13 

3 

6 

13 

14 

7 

6 

12 

6 

11 

12 

7 

3 

4 

5 

9 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #20 RIDER OK 
CRASH #20 RE-JOINED 
CRASH #74 RIDER OK 
CRASH #31 RIDER MC 
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heike SCHÜSSLER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis BROEDEL D/GER 
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IDM Hockenheimring/D 
IDM SSP600-STK600 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (25:00 Zeit) started at 9:00:00 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

25.09.2021 09:00 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

G16 

18 

G17 

Name 

Fabian DRESLER 

Roy VOERMANS 

Peter FEIGL 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM STK 600 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

14 

15 

14 

Beste Zeit. 

1:35.253 

1:35.832 

1:37.435 

Diff. 

6.026 

6.605 

8.208 

Abstand 

0.240 

0.579 

1.603 

In Runde 

14 

9 

14 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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IDM Hockenheimring/D 
IDM SSP600-STK600 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (25:00 Zeit) started at 9:00:00 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

25.09.2021 09:00 
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